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ΡΟΗΣ ΠΙΣΤΩΣΗ ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΟΝΟΜΑ ΠΑΤΡΩΝΥΜΟ ΚΛΑΔΟΣ
ΤΡΙΤΕΚΝ
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ΠΙΝΑΚΑ ΠΕΡΙΟΧΗ ΤΟΠΟΘΕΤΗΣΗΣ

1 1 ΠΔΕ ΣΤΑΥΡΑΚΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΤΕΛΛΑ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΠΕ05 ΟΧΙ Β 32 53,528 Β΄ Ανατ. Αττικής - ΑΜΩ
2 2 ΠΔΕ ΑΝΔΡΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ05 ΟΧΙ Β 47 47,598 Β΄ Ανατ. Αττικής - ΑΜΩ
3 3 ΕΣΠΑ ΝΤΙΣΙΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΖΗΣΗΣ ΠΕ05 ΟΧΙ Β 94 39,332 Αιτωλοακαρνανία - ΑΜΩ
4 4 ΠΔΕ ΜΠΟΥΖΙΚΑΚΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΟΛΓΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ05 ΟΧΙ Β 145 35,344 Βοιωτία - ΑΜΩ
5 5 ΕΣΠΑ ΤΣΑΚΑΝΙΚΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ05 ΟΧΙ Β 151 34,608 Αιτωλοακαρνανία - ΑΜΩ
6 6 ΠΔΕ ΔΗΜΟΥ ΧΑΙΔΟΥΛΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ05 ΟΧΙ Β 165 33,556 Βοιωτία - ΑΜΩ
7 7 ΕΣΠΑ ΜΥΡΙΛΛΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΠΕ05 ΟΧΙ Β 188 31,69 Ηλεία - ΑΜΩ
8 8 ΕΣΠΑ ΘΕΟΔΟΣΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ ΠΕ05 ΟΧΙ Β 190 31,389 Ηλεία - ΑΜΩ
9 9 ΠΔΕ ΜΥΡΙΛΛΑ ΠΟΛΥΞΕΝΗ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ05 ΟΧΙ Β 198 31,029 Β΄ Πειραιά - ΑΜΩ

10 10 ΠΔΕ ΑΧΙΝΙΩΤΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ05 ΟΧΙ Β 211 30,572 Εύβοια - ΑΜΩ
11 11 ΠΔΕ ΓΙΩΤΗ ΚΩΝ/ΝΑ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ ΠΕ05 ΟΧΙ Β 256 27,599 Εύβοια - ΑΜΩ
12 12 ΠΔΕ ΚΟΡΜΑΛΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΡΡΟΗ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΠΕ05 ΟΧΙ Β 257 27,409 Ηράκλειο - ΑΜΩ
13 13 ΠΔΕ ΓΙΑΝΝΙΟΥ ΕΥΦΗΜΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ05 ΟΧΙ Β 264 27,097 Δωδεκάνησα - ΑΜΩ
14 14 ΠΔΕ ΚΑΡΑΝΤΖΑΛΗ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΔΡΟΣΟΣ ΠΕ05 ΟΧΙ Β 266 26,981 Εύβοια - ΑΜΩ
15 15 ΠΔΕ ΘΕΡΜΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΑΡΧΟΝΤΟΥΛΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ05 ΟΧΙ Β 293 25,538 Λακωνία - ΑΜΩ
16 16 ΠΔΕ ΚΑΚΟΥΔΑΚΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ05 ΟΧΙ Β 334 22,36 Ηράκλειο - ΑΜΩ
17 17 ΠΔΕ ΚΥΡΙΑΖΗ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ05 ΟΧΙ Β 367 20,561 Λακωνία - ΑΜΩ
18 18 ΠΔΕ ΝΑΣΤΟΥΛΗ ΑΝΘΗ ΕΠΑΜΕΙΝΩΝΔΑΣ ΠΕ05 ΟΧΙ Β 373 20,04 Κυκλάδες - ΑΜΩ
19 19 ΠΔΕ ΜΠΑΡΚΟΥΛΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ05 ΟΧΙ Β 384 19,588 Ηράκλειο - ΑΜΩ
20 20 ΠΔΕ ΚΑΠΟΔΙΣΤΡΙΑ ΕΥΜΟΡΦΙΑ ΖΗΣΗΣ ΠΕ05 ΟΧΙ Β 408 18,783 Κυκλάδες - ΑΜΩ
21 21 ΠΔΕ ΤΣΙΜΟΥΝΗ ΜΑΡΚΕΛΛΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ05 ΟΧΙ Β 458 16,478 Κυκλάδες - ΑΜΩ
22 22 ΠΔΕ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΕΛΙΑΣ ΣΕΡΑΦΕΙΜ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ05 ΟΧΙ Β 489 15,115 Κυκλάδες - ΑΜΩ
23 23 ΠΔΕ ΤΑΒΛΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΘΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ05 ΟΧΙ Β 491 15,027 Κυκλάδες - ΑΜΩ
24 24 ΠΔΕ ΤΣΕΛΙΚΟΥ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ05 ΟΧΙ Β 521 13,67 Κυκλάδες - ΑΜΩ
25 1 ΕΣΠΑ ΒΛΑΧΑΚΗ ΕΥΦΡΟΣΥΝΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΠΕ06 ΟΧΙ Β 65 112,634 Α΄ Πειραιά
26 2 ΠΔΕ ΓΚΟΛΦΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ06 ΟΧΙ Β 581 59,261 Κορινθία - ΑΜΩ
27 3 ΠΔΕ ΑΝΤΩΝΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ ΠΕ06 ΟΧΙ Β 806 41,68 Εύβοια
28 4 ΕΣΠΑ ΓΟΥΡΝΑΚΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ06 ΟΧΙ Β 855 39,166 Μεσσηνία
29 5 ΕΣΠΑ ΤΣΙΜΠΛΙΑΡΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΘΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ06 ΟΧΙ Β 943 33,536 Εβρος - ΑΜΩ
30 6 ΠΔΕ ΜΑΝΑΣΣΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ06 ΟΧΙ Β 1010 29,881 Ηράκλειο - ΑΜΩ
31 7 ΠΔΕ ΖΗΚΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ06 ΟΧΙ Β 1032 28,613 Ηράκλειο - ΑΜΩ
32 8 ΠΔΕ ΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΗ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΕ06 ΟΧΙ Β 1033 28,47 Ηράκλειο - ΑΜΩ
33 9 ΕΣΠΑ ΠΑΠΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΑΝΔΡΟΜΑΧΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ06 ΟΧΙ Β 1047 27,624 Β΄ Μαγνησίας - ΑΜΩ
34 10 ΠΔΕ ΠΕΠΠΑ ΘΕΟΧΑΡΟΥΛΑ ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ ΠΕ06 ΟΧΙ Β 1237 18,924 Εύβοια - ΑΜΩ
35 11 ΠΔΕ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑΚΑΚΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ06 ΟΧΙ Β 1428 13,234 Λακωνία - ΑΜΩ

Σελίδα 1



ΑΑ
Α/Α 

ΡΟΗΣ ΠΙΣΤΩΣΗ ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΟΝΟΜΑ ΠΑΤΡΩΝΥΜΟ ΚΛΑΔΟΣ
ΤΡΙΤΕΚΝ

ΟΣ ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ
ΣΕΙΡΑ 

ΠΙΝΑΚΑ
ΜΟΡΙΑ 
ΠΙΝΑΚΑ ΠΕΡΙΟΧΗ ΤΟΠΟΘΕΤΗΣΗΣ

36 12 ΠΔΕ ΔΕΛΗ ΑΦΡΟΔΙΤΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ06 ΟΧΙ Β 1561 9,32 Δωδεκάνησα - ΑΜΩ
37 1 ΕΣΠΑ ΧΑΤΖΗΜΠΑΛΑΣΗ ΑΓΑΠΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ07 ΟΧΙ Β 54 58,48 Β΄ Θεσσαλονίκης - ΑΜΩ
38 2 ΠΔΕ ΤΣΙΚΝΑΚΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ07 ΟΧΙ Β 112 48,726 Γ΄ Αθηνών - ΑΜΩ
39 3 ΠΔΕ ΚΟΝΤΟΜΗΤΡΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓ ΠΕ07 ΟΧΙ Β 179 40,615 Α΄ Πειραιά - ΑΜΩ
40 4 ΕΣΠΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ΠΕ07 ΟΧΙ Β 220 35,531 Καβάλας - ΑΜΩ
41 5 ΕΣΠΑ ΤΣΙΟΤΡΑ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ07 ΟΧΙ Β 221 35,432 Δράμα - ΑΜΩ
42 6 ΠΔΕ ΚΤΙΣΤΑΚΗ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ ΠΕ07 ΟΧΙ Β 223 35,334 Ηράκλειο - ΑΜΩ
43 7 ΠΔΕ ΦΕΤΟΚΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΠΕ07 ΟΧΙ Β 225 35,091 Ηράκλειο - ΑΜΩ
44 8 ΠΔΕ ΤΑΣΙΚΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ΠΕ07 ΟΧΙ Β 240 33,611 Ηράκλειο - ΑΜΩ
45 9 ΠΔΕ ΤΣΙΓΚΑΚΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΕ07 ΟΧΙ Β 288 29,831 Χανιά - ΑΜΩ
46 10 ΕΣΠΑ ΜΠΑΜΠΟΥΡΔΑ ΜΑΡΘΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ07 ΝΑΙ Β 289 29,82 Εβρος - ΑΜΩ
47 11 ΠΔΕ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΑΚΗ ΑΡΓΥΡΩ ΑΡΤΕΜΙΟΣ ΠΕ07 ΟΧΙ Β 299 28,974 Χανιά - ΑΜΩ
48 12 ΕΣΠΑ ΓΑΒΡΙΗΛ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΙΩΑΝΝ ΠΕ07 ΟΧΙ Β 317 27,562 Καβάλας - ΑΜΩ
49 13 ΠΔΕ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ07 ΟΧΙ Β 324 27,177 Φθιώτιδα - ΑΜΩ
50 14 ΕΣΠΑ ΖΙΩΒΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ ΠΕ07 ΟΧΙ Β 344 26,017 Αιτωλοακαρνανία - ΑΜΩ
51 15 ΠΔΕ ΒΑΚΑΚΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ-ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΠΕ07 ΟΧΙ Β 357 24,963 Α΄ Σάμου - ΑΜΩ
52 16 ΕΣΠΑ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ07 ΟΧΙ Β 358 24,947 Λάρισας - ΑΜΩ
53 17 ΠΔΕ ΠΑΤΡΙΚΑΛΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΑ ΕΠΑΜΕΙΝΩΝΔΑΣ ΠΕ07 ΟΧΙ Β 381 23,74 Φθιώτιδα - ΑΜΩ
54 18 ΠΔΕ ΔΑΒΡΑΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΠΕ07 ΟΧΙ Β 402 22,55 Λασίθι - ΑΜΩ
55 19 ΠΔΕ ΝΤΟΒΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ07 ΟΧΙ Β 411 22,265 Βοιωτία - ΑΜΩ
56 20 ΠΔΕ ΣΤΡΟΥΜΠΟΥΛΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ07 ΟΧΙ Β 416 22,043 Εύβοια - ΑΜΩ
57 21 ΠΔΕ ΤΖΟΒΛΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΠΕ07 ΟΧΙ Β 450 20,454 Εύβοια - ΑΜΩ
58 22 ΠΔΕ ΧΝΑΡΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΠΕ07 ΟΧΙ Β 483 18,442 Ρέθυμνο - ΑΜΩ
59 23 ΠΔΕ ΒΙΣΚΑΔΟΥΡΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΕ07 ΟΧΙ Β 494 17,484 Ρέθυμνο - ΑΜΩ
60 24 ΠΔΕ ΜΑΚΡΗ ΑΣΠΑΣΙΑ -ΣΑΡΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ07 ΟΧΙ Β 530 14,601 Κέρκυρα - ΑΜΩ
61 25 ΕΣΠΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΠΕ07 ΟΧΙ Β 538 14,029 Αχαΐα - ΑΜΩ
62 26 ΠΔΕ ΜΑΝΩΛΑ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ07 ΟΧΙ Β 577 11,53 Ρέθυμνο - ΑΜΩ
63 27 ΠΔΕ ΖΗΝΙΑΤΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΠΕ07 ΟΧΙ Β 593 10,57 Κέρκυρα - ΑΜΩ
64 28 ΠΔΕ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΥ ΑΡΕΤΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ07 ΟΧΙ Β 694 2,353 Κέρκυρα - ΑΜΩ
65 29 ΠΔΕ ΚΡΟΜΛΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ07 ΟΧΙ Β 721 0,777 Δωδεκάνησα - ΑΜΩ
66 30 ΠΔΕ ΓΑΣΠΑΡΑΚΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ07 ΟΧΙ Β 723 0,76 Α΄ Χίου - ΑΜΩ
67 31 ΠΔΕ ΚΟΤΤΑΡΑ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΠΕ07 ΟΧΙ Β 728 0,72 Δωδεκάνησα - ΑΜΩ
68 32 ΕΣΠΑ ΗΛΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ07 ΟΧΙ Β 730 0,72 Ηλεία - ΑΜΩ
69 33 ΕΣΠΑ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΗ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ07 ΟΧΙ Β 733 0,648 Ηλεία - ΑΜΩ
70 34 ΕΣΠΑ ΜΠΟΥΤΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ07 ΟΧΙ Β 744 0,297 Ηλεία - ΑΜΩ
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71 1 ΕΣΠΑ ΛΩΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Β 314 61,637 Δ΄ Αθηνών
72 2 ΕΣΠΑ ΖΕΡΒΟΥ ΠΑΡΘΕΝΑ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΑΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Β 372 54,678 Β΄ Αθηνών
73 3 ΕΣΠΑ ΚΑΜΠΟΥΡΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Β 426 51,167 Β΄ Αθηνών
74 4 ΕΣΠΑ ΣΑΠΟΥΝΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Β 451 48,423 Β΄ Αθηνών
75 5 ΕΣΠΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΛΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Β 463 46,962 Β΄ Αθηνών
76 6 ΕΣΠΑ ΚΟΥΒΑΡΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Β 471 45,663 Α΄ Αθηνών - ΑΜΩ
77 7 ΕΣΠΑ ΜΑΡΑΓΚΑΚΗ ΕΥΑΝΘΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Β 517 41,879 Β΄ Αθηνών
78 8 ΕΣΠΑ ΠΟΥΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Β 528 40,856 Β΄ Αθηνών
79 9 ΕΣΠΑ ΑΝΤΑΡΑΚΗ ΘΗΡΕΣΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Β 554 36,313 Δ΄ Αθηνών - ΑΜΩ
80 10 ΕΣΠΑ ΚΑΝΑΚΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Β 555 36,083 Β΄ Αθηνών
81 11 ΕΣΠΑ ΚΑΛΟΥΜΕΝΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Β 560 35,599 Β΄ Αθηνών
82 12 ΕΣΠΑ ΧΑΝΔΡΙΝΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Β 575 34,373 Β΄ Αθηνών
83 13 ΕΣΠΑ ΠΑΡΔΑΒΕΛΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Β 587 33,725 Β΄ Θεσσαλονίκης
84 14 ΕΣΠΑ ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΕΡΣΙΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Β 596 33,2 Β΄ Θεσσαλονίκης
85 15 ΕΣΠΑ ΚΑΓΙΑΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Β 603 32,733 Β΄ Θεσσαλονίκης
86 16 ΕΣΠΑ ΚΑΤΣΟΥΛΗ ΕΛΛΗ ΘΡΑΣΥΒΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Β 607 31,535 Β΄ Αθηνών
87 17 ΕΣΠΑ ΜΟΥΣΙΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Β 617 30,725 Α΄ Αθηνών - ΑΜΩ
88 18 ΕΣΠΑ ΑΓΓΕΛΕΤΟΥ ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Β 626 29,614 Α΄ Αθηνών - ΑΜΩ
89 19 ΕΣΠΑ ΝΤΑΛΑΜΠΕΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Β 647 27,227 Α΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
90 20 ΕΣΠΑ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Β 668 26,124 Α΄ Πειραιά
91 21 ΕΣΠΑ ΜΠΑΛΙΩΤΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Β 676 25,7 Α΄ Πειραιά
92 22 ΕΣΠΑ ΜΙΓΚΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Β 678 25,468 Α΄ Αθηνών - ΑΜΩ
93 23 ΕΣΠΑ ΚΟΥΡΜΠΕΛΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Β 679 25,433 Α΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
94 24 ΕΣΠΑ ΠΑΥΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Β 681 25,267 Α΄ Αθηνών - ΑΜΩ
95 25 ΕΣΠΑ ΒΟΡΡΙΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Β 691 24,76 Β΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
96 26 ΕΣΠΑ ΑΛΕΞΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Β 693 24,367 Β΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
97 27 ΕΣΠΑ ΤΣΑΦΑΝΤΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΑΡΙΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Β 697 24,011 Α΄ Ανατ. Αττικής - ΑΜΩ
98 28 ΕΣΠΑ ΨΑΡΡΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΕΠΑΜΕΙΝΩΝΔΑΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Β 707 23,455 Α΄ Ανατ. Αττικής - ΑΜΩ
99 29 ΠΔΕ ΜΠΙΝΖΕΡ ΛΕΙΑ ΚΡΙΣΤΙΑΝ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Β 876 9,43 Κυκλάδες

100 30 ΕΣΠΑ ΣΟΦΙΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΧΑΡΙΚΛΕΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Β 977 3,935 Λάρισας - ΑΜΩ
101 31 ΕΣΠΑ ΧΑΜΠΑΚΗ ΣΟΥΛΤΑΝΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Γ 125 0 Καρδίτσα
102 32 ΕΣΠΑ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΔΩΡΟΘΕΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Γ 131 0 Καρδίτσα
103 33 ΠΔΕ ΒΑΛΑΗ ΖΑΧΑΡΟΥΛΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Γ 178 0 Αργολίδα
104 34 ΠΔΕ ΒΑΤΣΑΚΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Γ 230 0 Δωδεκάνησα
105 35 ΠΔΕ ΠΕΤΚΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣΣΤΕΛΛΙΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Γ 234 0 Κέρκυρα

Σελίδα 3



ΑΑ
Α/Α 

ΡΟΗΣ ΠΙΣΤΩΣΗ ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΟΝΟΜΑ ΠΑΤΡΩΝΥΜΟ ΚΛΑΔΟΣ
ΤΡΙΤΕΚΝ

ΟΣ ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ
ΣΕΙΡΑ 

ΠΙΝΑΚΑ
ΜΟΡΙΑ 
ΠΙΝΑΚΑ ΠΕΡΙΟΧΗ ΤΟΠΟΘΕΤΗΣΗΣ

106 36 ΠΔΕ ΓΑΤΣΙΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Γ 237 0 Κέρκυρα
107 37 ΠΔΕ ΑΡΚΟΥΛΗ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Γ 238 0 Ηράκλειο
108 38 ΠΔΕ ΔΡΑΚΟΥΛΑΚΗ ΑΡΓΥΡΩ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Γ 250 0 Ηράκλειο
109 39 ΠΔΕ ΤΣΕΓΑΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Γ 281 0 Α΄ Λέσβου
110 40 ΠΔΕ ΣΚΟΥΡΤΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Γ 284 0 Αργολίδα
111 41 ΠΔΕ ΖΑΜΠΟΥΝΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Γ 289 0 Λασίθι
112 42 ΠΔΕ ΣΑΡΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Γ 291 0 Αργολίδα
113 43 ΠΔΕ ΑΝΔΡΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Γ 295 0 Δωδεκάνησα
114 44 ΠΔΕ ΠΑΠΑΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Γ 300 0 Δωδεκάνησα
115 45 ΕΣΠΑ ΧΡΥΣΟΧΟΪΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Γ 302 0 Αχαΐα
116 46 ΕΣΠΑ ΜΑΤΖΑΡΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Γ 303 0 Εβρος
117 47 ΕΣΠΑ ΜΠΟΖΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Γ 304 0 Εβρος
118 48 ΠΔΕ ΒΑΣΙΛΟΥΔΗ ΕΥΤΥΧΙΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Γ 306 0 Δωδεκάνησα
119 49 ΕΣΠΑ ΓΚΙΤΣΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Γ 310 0 Αχαΐα
120 50 ΕΣΠΑ ΠΑΠΑΗΛΙΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Γ 313 0 Ηλεία
121 51 ΠΔΕ ΓΚΟΥΛΕΜΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΤΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Γ 316 0 Δωδεκάνησα
122 52 ΕΣΠΑ ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Γ 326 0 Εβρος
123 53 ΠΔΕ ΣΠΙΝΟΥΛΑ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΟΥΛΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Γ 327 0 Δωδεκάνησα
124 54 ΕΣΠΑ ΡΗΜΟΣ ΑΡΓΥΡΙΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Γ 330 0 Αιτωλοακαρνανία
125 55 ΠΔΕ ΑΕΡΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΔΟΞΙΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Γ 332 0 Ηράκλειο - ΑΜΩ
126 56 ΕΣΠΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΘΩΜΑΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Γ 333 0 Αχαΐα
127 57 ΕΣΠΑ ΒΛΑΜΗ ΑΥΓΟΥΣΤΑ-ΕΥΑΝΘΙΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Γ 334 0 Αχαΐα
128 58 ΕΣΠΑ ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Γ 337 0 Αιτωλοακαρνανία
129 59 ΕΣΠΑ ΒΛΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Γ 338 0 Αχαΐα
130 60 ΕΣΠΑ ΔΡΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Γ 341 0 Αχαΐα
131 61 ΕΣΠΑ ΓΚΟΡΙΤΣΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Γ 342 0 Αχαΐα
132 62 ΕΣΠΑ ΚΑΡΑΧΑΣΑΝΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Γ 345 0 Αιτωλοακαρνανία
133 63 ΕΣΠΑ ΣΟΦΙΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΣΟΦΙΑΝΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Γ 349 0 Αχαΐα
134 64 ΕΣΠΑ ΠΑΠΑΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ ΝΑΤΑΛΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Γ 354 0 Αιτωλοακαρνανία
135 65 ΠΔΕ ΞΕΝΑΚΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Γ 355 0 Χανιά - ΑΜΩ
136 66 ΕΣΠΑ ΚΕΡΑΜΙΔΑ ΑΓΑΠΗ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Γ 362 0 Αιτωλοακαρνανία
137 67 ΕΣΠΑ ΦΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Γ 365 0 Ηλεία
138 68 ΠΔΕ ΜΠΑΙΜΠΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Γ 370 0 Δωδεκάνησα - ΑΜΩ
139 69 ΕΣΠΑ ΜΑΝΘΟΥ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Γ 375 0 Εβρος - ΑΜΩ
140 70 ΕΣΠΑ ΜΥΣΤΙΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΠΕ08 ΟΧΙ Γ 392 0 Εβρος - ΑΜΩ
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ΠΙΝΑΚΑ ΠΕΡΙΟΧΗ ΤΟΠΟΘΕΤΗΣΗΣ

141 1 ΕΣΠΑ ΔΙΑΔΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ11 ΟΧΙ Β 7 74,592 Ροδόπη
142 2 ΠΔΕ ΚΟΥΛΟΥΡΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΕΜΜΑΝ ΠΕ11 ΟΧΙ Β 34 45,02 Αργολίδα
143 3 ΕΣΠΑ ΚΑΤΣΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ11 ΟΧΙ Β 35 44,04 Ροδόπη
144 4 ΕΣΠΑ ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΥ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΕ11 ΟΧΙ Β 38 42,751 Ροδόπη
145 5 ΠΔΕ ΜΠΙΝΙΑΡΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ11 ΟΧΙ Β 97 146,567 Κορινθία
146 6 ΠΔΕ ΚΟΥΜΠΑΡΟΣ ΠΡΟΚΟΠΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ11 ΟΧΙ Β 128 109,87 Α΄ Λέσβου
147 7 ΠΔΕ ΦΙΦΛΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ11 ΟΧΙ Β 158 104,504 Α΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
148 8 ΠΔΕ ΜΑΡΓΕΤΗΣ ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛ ΠΕ11 ΟΧΙ Β 164 103,067 Κορινθία
149 9 ΠΔΕ ΚΡΙΖΑΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩ ΠΕ11 ΟΧΙ Β 166 102,533 Δυτ. Αττικής
150 10 ΠΔΕ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΒΑΪΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ11 ΟΧΙ Β 169 102,458 Α΄ Πειραιά
151 11 ΠΔΕ ΠΑΠΑΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΕ11 ΟΧΙ Β 175 101,131 Α΄ Πειραιά
152 12 ΠΔΕ ΒΑΤΣΑΚΛΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ ΠΕ11 ΟΧΙ Β 177 100,88 Δυτ. Αττικής
153 13 ΠΔΕ ΚΑΛΗΜΕΡΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΕ11 ΟΧΙ Β 179 100,267 Δυτ. Αττικής
154 14 ΠΔΕ ΓΚΙΤΣΑΣ ΘΕΟΧΑΡΗΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΟΒΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΕ11 ΟΧΙ Β 183 99,7 Δυτ. Αττικής
155 15 ΠΔΕ ΜΠΟΚΑΡΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ11 ΟΧΙ Β 184 99,597 Εύβοια
156 16 ΠΔΕ ΤΣΙΛΙΛΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ11 ΟΧΙ Β 188 99,3 Δυτ. Αττικής
157 17 ΠΔΕ ΚΟΥΒΑΛΙΑ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΣΠΥΡΙ ΠΕ11 ΟΧΙ Β 191 98,644 Α΄ Αθηνών - ΑΜΩ
158 18 ΠΔΕ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΤΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΕΡΑΣ ΠΕ11 ΟΧΙ Β 193 98,518 Α΄ Αθηνών - ΑΜΩ
159 19 ΠΔΕ ΚΑΠΑΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΠΕ11 ΝΑΙ Β 196 98,433 Α΄ Αθηνών - ΑΜΩ
160 20 ΠΔΕ ΚΕΦΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΑΠΟΛΕΩΝ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ11 ΟΧΙ Β 202 97,493 Α΄ Αθηνών - ΑΜΩ
161 21 ΠΔΕ ΜΠΕΚΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΘΕΟΔ ΠΕ11 ΟΧΙ Β 206 94,847 Κορινθία
162 22 ΠΔΕ ΚΑΡΑΜΠΑΤΣΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΣΤΑΥ ΠΕ11 ΟΧΙ Β 221 89,907 Μεσσηνία
163 23 ΠΔΕ ΝΟΥΤΣΟΥ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ-ΕΛΖΜΠΙΕΤΑΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΕ11 ΝΑΙ Β 236 87,764 Αρκαδία
164 24 ΕΣΠΑ ΞΙΑΡΧΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΒΑΣΙΛ ΠΕ11 ΝΑΙ Β 239 87,506 Ηλεία
165 25 ΕΣΠΑ ΤΣΙΠΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ11 ΟΧΙ Β 240 87,485 Ηλεία
166 26 ΕΣΠΑ ΝΤΟΥΚΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ11 ΝΑΙ Β 241 87,43 Ηλεία
167 27 ΕΣΠΑ ΜΠΑΡΜΠΑΡΟΥΣΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΠΕ11 ΟΧΙ Β 255 84,003 Ηλεία
168 28 ΕΣΠΑ ΚΟΥΤΡΟΥΜΠΑΝΟΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ11 ΝΑΙ Β 269 82,478 Ηλεία
169 29 ΕΣΠΑ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΠΕ11 ΟΧΙ Β 277 80,262 Ηλεία
170 30 ΕΣΠΑ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΡΧΟΝΤΑΚΗΣ ΠΕ11 ΟΧΙ Β 297 77,256 Ηλεία
171 31 ΠΔΕ ΑΛΕΞΙΟΥ ΑΣΗΜΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ11 ΟΧΙ Β 310 74,45 Κυκλάδες
172 32 ΠΔΕ ΠΑΠΑΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΕ11 ΟΧΙ Β 312 74,114 Δωδεκάνησα
173 33 ΠΔΕ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ11 ΟΧΙ Β 315 73,163 Ηράκλειο
174 34 ΕΣΠΑ ΤΖΙΜΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ ΠΕ11 ΟΧΙ Β 318 72,907 Ηλεία
175 35 ΠΔΕ ΜΑΤΖΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ11 ΟΧΙ Β 323 72,427 Ηράκλειο
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176 36 ΠΔΕ ΜΙΧΑΛΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩ ΠΕ11 ΟΧΙ Β 325 72,005 Ηράκλειο
177 37 ΠΔΕ ΖΩΓΡΑΦΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝ ΠΕ11 ΟΧΙ Β 326 71,628 Δωδεκάνησα
178 38 ΠΔΕ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ11 ΟΧΙ Β 329 70,968 Ηράκλειο
179 39 ΠΔΕ ΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΤΡΥΦΩΝ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΠΕ11 ΟΧΙ Β 330 70,717 Ηράκλειο
180 40 ΠΔΕ ΜΠΟΦΙΛΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ11 ΟΧΙ Β 331 70,689 Ρέθυμνο
181 41 ΠΔΕ ΜΗΤΤΑΚΟΣ ΚΟΣΜΑΣ ΑΝΑΣΤ ΠΕ11 ΟΧΙ Β 338 69,48 Α΄ Λέσβου
182 42 ΠΔΕ ΔΑΣΚΑΛΟΥ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ11 ΟΧΙ Β 342 67,169 Α΄ Σάμου
183 43 ΠΔΕ ΚΟΥΒΑΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ11 ΟΧΙ Β 346 66,445 Ρέθυμνο
184 44 ΠΔΕ ΦΟΥΣΤΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΠΕ11 ΟΧΙ Β 349 65,404 Ρέθυμνο
185 45 ΠΔΕ ΜΑΡΑΘΟΚΑΜΠΙΤΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΕ11 ΝΑΙ Β 384 58,673 Β΄ Σάμου
186 46 ΠΔΕ ΓΕΩΡΓΕΛΛΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΠΕ11 ΝΑΙ Β 531 40,803 Α΄ Χίου
187 47 ΠΔΕ ΣΤΕΡΙΩΤΗ ΟΥΡΑΝΙΑ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΠΕ11 ΝΑΙ Β 547 40,097 Ζάκυνθος - ΑΜΩ
188 48 ΠΔΕ ΚΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΒΑΪΑ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΑΣ ΠΕ11 ΝΑΙ Β 1301 17,593 Κυκλάδες - ΑΜΩ
189 49 ΠΔΕ ΒΟΥΖΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ11 ΝΑΙ Β 1369 15,516 Β΄ Λέσβου - ΑΜΩ
190 1 ΕΣΠΑ ΣΓΑΡΑ ΛΙΟΥΝΤΜΙΛΑ ΟΛΕΞΑΝΤΡ ΠΕ16.01 ΟΧΙ Β 40 92,571 Β΄ Αθηνών
191 2 ΕΣΠΑ ΗΛΙΑΔΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ16.01 ΟΧΙ Β 189 69,113 Α΄ Αθηνών - ΑΜΩ
192 3 ΕΣΠΑ ΣΩΤΗΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΛΥΔΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ16.01 ΟΧΙ Β 205 67,113 Α΄ Αθηνών - ΑΜΩ
193 4 ΠΔΕ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΥ ΑΥΓΟΥΣΤΑ ΑΛΕΚΟΣ ΠΕ16.01 ΟΧΙ Β 362 48,992 Κέρκυρα - ΑΜΩ
194 5 ΕΣΠΑ ΤΑΙΚΟΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ ΠΕ16.01 ΟΧΙ Β 387 43,467 Β΄ Θεσσαλονίκης - ΑΜΩ
195 6 ΕΣΠΑ ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΠΕ16.01 ΟΧΙ Β 398 42,067 Β΄ Θεσσαλονίκης - ΑΜΩ
196 7 ΕΣΠΑ ΚΕΡΑΜΑΡΗ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΑ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΠΕ16.01 ΟΧΙ Β 406 40,4 Β΄ Θεσσαλονίκης - ΑΜΩ
197 8 ΠΔΕ ΔΙΚΤΑΜΠΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΕΛΕΝΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ16.01 ΟΧΙ Β 413 38,767 Αργολίδα
198 9 ΠΔΕ ΓΚΟΣΙΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΚΥΡΚΑΣ ΠΕ16.01 ΟΧΙ Β 435 35,344 Κυκλάδες
199 10 ΕΣΠΑ ΚΩΤΤΗ ΧΑΡΙΤΙΝΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ16.01 ΟΧΙ Β 542 21,654 Καβάλας
200 11 ΕΣΠΑ ΜΠΟΥΡΟΥΛΙΤΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ16.01 ΟΧΙ Γ 81 0 Εβρος - ΑΜΩ
201 12 ΠΔΕ ΚΑΛΑΜΠΟΚΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΧΑΡΙΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ16.01 ΟΧΙ Γ 141 0 Ηράκλειο - ΑΜΩ
202 13 ΠΔΕ ΒΛΑΧΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣΠΕ16.01 ΟΧΙ Γ 191 0 Ηράκλειο - ΑΜΩ
203 14 ΠΔΕ ΜΑΚΡΥΔΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΠΕ16.01 ΟΧΙ Γ 193 0 Κυκλάδες - ΑΜΩ
204 1 ΠΔΕ ΚΑΡΥΔΑΣ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ-ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ18.41 ΟΧΙ Β 26 38,542 Β΄ Αθηνών
205 1 ΕΣΠΑ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΕΛΑΤΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ19 ΟΧΙ Β 13 50,239 Αχαΐα
206 2 ΕΣΠΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΠΕ19 ΟΧΙ Β 133 65,495 Α΄ Πειραιά
207 3 ΕΣΠΑ ΜΗΤΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΡΕΤΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ20 ΟΧΙ Β 142 64,962 Β΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
208 4 ΕΣΠΑ ΠΑΠΠΑΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ19 ΟΧΙ Β 164 63,366 Β΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
209 5 ΕΣΠΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ20 ΟΧΙ Β 176 62,341 Ηλεία
210 6 ΕΣΠΑ ΤΖΙΩΡΑΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΠΕ19 ΟΧΙ Β 183 61,798 Α΄ Πειραιά - ΑΜΩ
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211 7 ΠΔΕ ΜΠΑΡΤΖΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ΠΕ19 ΟΧΙ Β 204 59,697 Κορινθία
212 8 ΠΔΕ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΕ20 ΟΧΙ Β 224 57,721 Βοιωτία
213 9 ΕΣΠΑ ΖΑΓΚΟΥΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ20 ΟΧΙ Β 240 55,811 Πέλλα
214 10 ΕΣΠΑ ΚΥΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ20 ΟΧΙ Β 244 55,674 Β΄ Πειραιά
215 11 ΕΣΠΑ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ19 ΟΧΙ Β 245 55,644 Ημαθία
216 12 ΕΣΠΑ ΝΤΟΒΑ ΑΓΑΘΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ19 ΟΧΙ Β 247 55,41 Ηλεία
217 13 ΕΣΠΑ ΔΑΣΙΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΟΣ ΠΕ19 ΟΧΙ Β 270 53,3 Ηλεία
218 14 ΠΔΕ ΔΟΞΑΣΤΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ19 ΟΧΙ Β 273 53,292 Ηράκλειο
219 15 ΠΔΕ ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ19 ΟΧΙ Β 279 52,838 Βοιωτία
220 16 ΕΣΠΑ ΓΚΑΛΙΔΗ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ ΖΗΣΗΣ ΠΕ19 ΟΧΙ Β 285 51,918 Ημαθία
221 17 ΠΔΕ ΤΡΙΜΙΝΤΖΙΟΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ19 ΟΧΙ Β 308 49,396 Εύβοια
222 18 ΕΣΠΑ ΧΑΤΖΑΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΒΕΤ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ ΠΕ20 ΟΧΙ Β 309 49,371 Καβάλας
223 19 ΕΣΠΑ ΜΟΥΤΟΥΣΙΔΗΣ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΥΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ20 ΟΧΙ Β 312 49,244 Καβάλας
224 20 ΕΣΠΑ ΚΟΡΟΜΗΝΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ19 ΟΧΙ Β 315 48,884 Καβάλας
225 21 ΕΣΠΑ ΣΑΡΙΔΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ20 ΟΧΙ Β 319 48,592 Ηλεία
226 22 ΠΔΕ ΚΟΝΤΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΠΕ20 ΟΧΙ Β 323 47,957 Κέρκυρα
227 23 ΕΣΠΑ ΕΜΠΛΙΟΥΚ ΤΖΙΧΑΤ ΜΟΥΣΤΑΦΑ ΠΕ19 ΟΧΙ Β 330 47,598 Καβάλας
228 24 ΕΣΠΑ ΠΟΛΥΖΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ19 ΟΧΙ Β 332 47,515 Καβάλας
229 25 ΠΔΕ ΣΚΟΡΔΑ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΠΕ19 ΟΧΙ Β 336 46,787 Φθιώτιδα - ΑΜΩ
230 26 ΠΔΕ ΓΚΙΝΗ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ19 ΟΧΙ Β 337 46,72 Λακωνία - ΑΜΩ
231 27 ΠΔΕ ΠΑΛΛΑ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ ΠΕ20 ΟΧΙ Β 342 46,09 Ρέθυμνο
232 28 ΕΣΠΑ ΒΥΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΕ19 ΟΧΙ Β 344 45,972 Ηλεία
233 29 ΕΣΠΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥΛΑΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ20 ΟΧΙ Β 347 45,59 Ηλεία
234 30 ΕΣΠΑ ΛΑΔΙΑ ΟΥΡΑΝΙΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ19 ΝΑΙ Β 351 44,549 Καβάλας
235 31 ΠΔΕ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΒΕΝΙΖΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ19 ΟΧΙ Β 355 43,59 Ηράκλειο
236 32 ΠΔΕ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΠΙΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ20 ΟΧΙ Β 360 42,393 Δωδεκάνησα
237 33 ΠΔΕ ΜΑΓΓΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΘΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ20 ΟΧΙ Β 361 42,377 Εύβοια
238 34 ΠΔΕ ΚΑΡΠΟΥΖΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ ΠΕ20 ΟΧΙ Β 367 41,573 Ηράκλειο
239 35 ΠΔΕ ΜΗΣΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ20 ΟΧΙ Β 372 41,167 Κυκλάδες
240 36 ΠΔΕ ΚΑΡΒΟΥΝΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ20 ΟΧΙ Β 375 40,757 Κέρκυρα
241 37 ΠΔΕ ΚΟΥΡΜΠΕΤΛΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΘΩΜΑΣ ΠΕ20 ΟΧΙ Β 376 40,752 Κέρκυρα
242 38 ΠΔΕ ΠΥΛΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ20 ΟΧΙ Β 378 40,51 Ηράκλειο
243 39 ΠΔΕ ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ20 ΟΧΙ Β 381 40,262 Δωδεκάνησα
244 40 ΠΔΕ ΧΑΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ20 ΟΧΙ Β 391 39,404 Κέρκυρα
245 41 ΠΔΕ ΧΑΛΚΙΑΔΑΚΗ ΧΡΥΣΗ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΠΕ19 ΟΧΙ Β 396 39,079 Ηράκλειο
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246 42 ΠΔΕ ΦΟΥΝΤΩΤΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ19 ΟΧΙ Β 408 37,819 Ηράκλειο
247 43 ΠΔΕ ΤΣΟΥΡΔΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ19 ΟΧΙ Β 421 35,814 Ηράκλειο
248 44 ΠΔΕ ΜΙΧΕΛΑΚΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ19 ΟΧΙ Β 439 34,613 Ηράκλειο
249 45 ΠΔΕ ΚΟΚΟΣΑΛΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ19 ΟΧΙ Β 444 34,394 Ηράκλειο - ΑΜΩ
250 46 ΠΔΕ ΜΑΣΤΟΡΑ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ19 ΟΧΙ Β 446 34,204 Ρέθυμνο
251 47 ΕΣΠΑ ΦΟΥΚΑΡΑΚΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΙΠΠΟΚΡΑΤΗΣ ΠΕ19 ΟΧΙ Β 452 33,81 Πέλλα - ΑΜΩ
252 48 ΠΔΕ ΜΑΡΕΝΤΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ19 ΟΧΙ Β 454 33,731 Ρέθυμνο
253 49 ΠΔΕ ΜΠΕΡΔΟΥΣΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ19 ΟΧΙ Β 456 33,678 Δωδεκάνησα
254 50 ΠΔΕ ΔΕΔΟΥΣΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΠΕ19 ΟΧΙ Β 458 33,168 Ρέθυμνο
255 51 ΠΔΕ ΒΑΚΑΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ19 ΟΧΙ Β 464 32,176 Δωδεκάνησα
256 52 ΠΔΕ ΜΠΑΣΔΑΝΗ ΑΣΗΜΙΝΑ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ΠΕ20 ΟΧΙ Β 397 38,863 Ρέθυμνο
257 53 ΠΔΕ ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΡΥΣΤΑ-ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ ΠΕ20 ΟΧΙ Β 413 36,872 Λασίθι
258 54 ΠΔΕ ΔΙΑΦΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ ΠΕ20 ΟΧΙ Β 428 35,376 Δωδεκάνησα
259 55 ΠΔΕ ΣΚΟΥΜΠΡΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ20 ΟΧΙ Β 480 29,977 Δωδεκάνησα - ΑΜΩ
260 56 ΠΔΕ ΨΥΡΡΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ19 ΟΧΙ Β 491 29,282 Α΄ Λέσβου - ΑΜΩ
261 57 ΠΔΕ ΛΟΥΒΡΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ19 ΟΧΙ Β 498 28,466 Κέρκυρα - ΑΜΩ
262 58 ΕΣΠΑ ΛΙΓΚΑΝΑΡΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ20 ΟΧΙ Β 523 25,848 Β΄ Μαγνησίας - ΑΜΩ
263 59 ΠΔΕ ΛΑΣΗΘΙΩΤΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΠΕ19 ΟΧΙ Β 560 22,152 Λασίθι - ΑΜΩ
264 60 ΠΔΕ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΠΕ19 ΟΧΙ Β 664 11,543 Δωδεκάνησα - ΑΜΩ
265 61 ΠΔΕ ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΥΡΟΦΟΡΑ-ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑΙΑΚΩΒΟΣ ΠΕ19 ΟΧΙ Β 723 7,34 Κυκλάδες - ΑΜΩ
266 62 ΠΔΕ ΜΑΤΣΟΥΚΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ19 ΟΧΙ Β 748 4,93 Δωδεκάνησα - ΑΜΩ
267 63 ΠΔΕ ΧΑΤΖΗΑΓΑΠΙΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ19 ΟΧΙ Β 806 1,181 Δωδεκάνησα - ΑΜΩ
268 1 ΠΔΕ ΚΑΚΟΥΔΑΚΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ32 ΟΧΙ Β 189 68,887 Δ΄ Αθηνών
269 2 ΠΔΕ ΛΙΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ32 ΟΧΙ Β 262 60,683 Β΄ Αθηνών
270 3 ΠΔΕ ΚΑΒΑΛΙΕΡΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΠΕ32 ΟΧΙ Β 267 60,043 Δ΄ Αθηνών - ΑΜΩ
271 4 ΠΔΕ ΤΙΜΠΛΑΛΕΞΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ32 ΟΧΙ Β 377 46,664 Α΄ Αθηνών - ΑΜΩ
272 5 ΠΔΕ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ32 ΟΧΙ Β 378 46,347 Α΄ Αθηνών - ΑΜΩ
273 6 ΠΔΕ ΠΑΤΕΡΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ32 ΟΧΙ Β 386 45,103 Β΄ Αθηνών
274 7 ΠΔΕ ΠΑΠΑΖΑΡΚΑΔΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΑ - ΑΦΡΟΔΙΤΗΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΠΕ32 ΟΧΙ Β 397 43,567 Β΄ Αθηνών
275 8 ΠΔΕ ΣΙΟΥΛΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΠΕ32 ΟΧΙ Β 403 42,737 Α΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
276 9 ΠΔΕ ΡΟΥΜΕΛΙΩΤΗ ΡΑΛΛΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ32 ΟΧΙ Β 404 42,672 Β΄ Αθηνών
277 10 ΠΔΕ ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ-ΜΑΡΙΑ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΠΕ32 ΟΧΙ Β 405 42,618 Β΄ Αθηνών
278 11 ΠΔΕ ΜΑΝΤΖΑΡΗ ΖΑΦΕΙΡΙΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ32 ΟΧΙ Β 406 42,48 Α΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
279 12 ΕΣΠΑ ΜΠΑΛΑΤΣΟΥΚΑ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΛΩΡΕΤΤΑΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ32 ΟΧΙ Β 409 42,276 Β΄ Θεσσαλονίκης
280 13 ΠΔΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΠΕ32 ΟΧΙ Β 437 38,113 Α΄ Πειραιά
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ΑΑ
Α/Α 

ΡΟΗΣ ΠΙΣΤΩΣΗ ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΟΝΟΜΑ ΠΑΤΡΩΝΥΜΟ ΚΛΑΔΟΣ
ΤΡΙΤΕΚΝ

ΟΣ ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ
ΣΕΙΡΑ 

ΠΙΝΑΚΑ
ΜΟΡΙΑ 
ΠΙΝΑΚΑ ΠΕΡΙΟΧΗ ΤΟΠΟΘΕΤΗΣΗΣ

281 14 ΠΔΕ ΔΙΑΚΟΥΜΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΤΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ32 ΟΧΙ Β 440 37,618 Β΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
282 15 ΠΔΕ ΣΙΑΝΝΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ32 ΟΧΙ Β 449 36,33 Α΄ Πειραιά - ΑΜΩ
283 16 ΠΔΕ ΚΑΡΑΓΚΟΥΝΗ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΘΕΟΧΑΡΗΣ ΠΕ32 ΟΧΙ Β 450 36,323 Β΄ Ανατ. Αττικής - ΑΜΩ
284 17 ΠΔΕ ΠΛΑΤΑΝΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ32 ΟΧΙ Β 452 36,28 Α΄ Πειραιά - ΑΜΩ
285 18 ΠΔΕ ΝΤΟΒΟΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ32 ΟΧΙ Β 483 32,7 Β΄ Ανατ. Αττικής - ΑΜΩ
286 19 ΕΣΠΑ ΠΕΦΑΝΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ-ΚΛΕΙΩ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ32 ΟΧΙ Β 574 22,5 Αχαΐα
287 20 ΕΣΠΑ ΚΑΒΒΑΔΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ32 ΟΧΙ Β 583 21,5 Αχαΐα
288 21 ΠΔΕ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑΡΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΘΕΟΧΑΡΗΣ ΠΕ32 ΟΧΙ Β 588 20,733 Αργολίδα
289 22 ΕΣΠΑ ΧΟΛΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ32 ΟΧΙ Β 642 13,921 Αχαΐα - ΑΜΩ
290 23 ΕΣΠΑ ΜΑΝΟΝΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ32 ΟΧΙ Β 680 8,533 Αχαΐα
291 24 ΕΣΠΑ ΓΙΑΝΝΙΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ ΠΕ32 ΟΧΙ Β 704 5,3 Καρδίτσα
292 25 ΕΣΠΑ ΣΠΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΟΛΓΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ32 ΟΧΙ Β 709 4,917 Χαλκιδική
293 26 ΕΣΠΑ ΦΡΑΓΚΙΑΔΑΚΗ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ ΠΕ32 ΟΧΙ Γ 43 0 Καρδίτσα
294 27 ΕΣΠΑ ΚΟΝΤΟΜΑΝΩΛΗ ΜΕΡΣΙΝΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ32 ΟΧΙ Γ 106 0 Καβάλας
295 28 ΠΔΕ ΓΩΓΑΚΟΥ ΜΑΡΘΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ32 ΟΧΙ Γ 127 0 Κέρκυρα
296 29 ΠΔΕ ΤΣΙΧΛΑ ΕΥΦΡΟΣΥΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ32 ΟΧΙ Γ 137 0 Δωδεκάνησα
297 30 ΠΔΕ ΝΙΩΤΗ ΑΝΔΡΙΑΝΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ32 ΟΧΙ Γ 141 0 Κέρκυρα
298 31 ΕΣΠΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΟΥ ΠΟΛΥΞΕΝΗ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ ΠΕ32 ΟΧΙ Γ 144 0 Καβάλας
299 32 ΠΔΕ ΤΣΙΚΡΙΚΩΝΗ ΧΑΡΙΚΛΕΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ32 ΟΧΙ Γ 145 0 Κέρκυρα
300 33 ΠΔΕ ΒΑΚΙΡΤΖΗ ΜΕΛΙΣΑΝΘΗ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΠΕ32 ΟΧΙ Γ 147 0 Κέρκυρα
301 34 ΠΔΕ ΛΙΑΡΟΜΜΑΤΗ ΑΘΗΝΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ32 ΟΧΙ Γ 166 0 Δωδεκάνησα - ΑΜΩ
302 35 ΕΣΠΑ ΚΑΡΤΣΙΩΤΗ ΚΟΝΔΥΛΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ32 ΟΧΙ Γ 206 0 Εβρος - ΑΜΩ
303 36 ΕΣΠΑ ΠΟΓΚΑ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ32 ΟΧΙ Γ 210 0 Εβρος - ΑΜΩ
304 1 ΕΣΠΑ ΜΑΚΡΕΝΟΓΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 903 91,315 Α΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
305 2 ΕΣΠΑ ΠΟΥΡΝΑΡΑ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 909 91,112 Α΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
306 3 ΠΔΕ ΛΑΓΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1054 84,705 Ιωαννίνων
307 4 ΠΔΕ ΒΕΡΙΓΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΑ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 2285 23,823 Χανιά
308 5 ΠΔΕ ΜΑΛΑΓΑΡΔΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 2324 22,045 Ρέθυμνο
309 6 ΠΔΕ ΠΑΠΑΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 2331 21,88 Α΄ Χίου
310 7 ΠΔΕ ΙΒΚΟΒΙΤΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ ΒΛΑΔΙΜΗΡΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 2357 21,103 Δωδεκάνησα
311 1 ΠΔΕ ΛΑΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2156 57,633 Ιωαννίνων
312 2 ΠΔΕ ΤΣΙΑΒΑΛΙΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2199 56,7 Ιωαννίνων
313 3 ΕΣΠΑ ΧΑΤΖΗΔΑΚΗ ΖΗΝΟΒΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2957 42 Δυτ. Αττικής
314 4 ΠΔΕ ΑΒΡΑΜΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΛΟΓΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3374 32,067 Κορινθία
315 5 ΠΔΕ ΚΟΚΚΑΛΗ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΝΑ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3427 30,267 Κορινθία
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ΑΑ
Α/Α 

ΡΟΗΣ ΠΙΣΤΩΣΗ ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΟΝΟΜΑ ΠΑΤΡΩΝΥΜΟ ΚΛΑΔΟΣ
ΤΡΙΤΕΚΝ

ΟΣ ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ
ΣΕΙΡΑ 

ΠΙΝΑΚΑ
ΜΟΡΙΑ 
ΠΙΝΑΚΑ ΠΕΡΙΟΧΗ ΤΟΠΟΘΕΤΗΣΗΣ

316 6 ΠΔΕ ΜΠΟΛΛΗ ΑΝΔΡΟΝΙΚΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3447 29,5 Κορινθία
317 7 ΠΔΕ ΜΠΑΝΤΑΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3710 20,2 Λακωνία
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ΑΑ
Α/Α 

ΡΟΗΣ ΠΙΣΤΩΣΗ ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ
1 1 ΠΔΕ ΣΤΑΥΡΑΚΟΓΛΟΥ
2 2 ΠΔΕ ΑΝΔΡΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
3 3 ΕΣΠΑ ΝΤΙΣΙΟΥ
4 4 ΠΔΕ ΜΠΟΥΖΙΚΑΚΟΥ
5 5 ΕΣΠΑ ΤΣΑΚΑΝΙΚΑ
6 6 ΠΔΕ ΔΗΜΟΥ
7 7 ΕΣΠΑ ΜΥΡΙΛΛΑ
8 8 ΕΣΠΑ ΘΕΟΔΟΣΗ
9 9 ΠΔΕ ΜΥΡΙΛΛΑ

10 10 ΠΔΕ ΑΧΙΝΙΩΤΗ
11 11 ΠΔΕ ΓΙΩΤΗ
12 12 ΠΔΕ ΚΟΡΜΑΛΗ
13 13 ΠΔΕ ΓΙΑΝΝΙΟΥ
14 14 ΠΔΕ ΚΑΡΑΝΤΖΑΛΗ
15 15 ΠΔΕ ΘΕΡΜΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ
16 16 ΠΔΕ ΚΑΚΟΥΔΑΚΗ
17 17 ΠΔΕ ΚΥΡΙΑΖΗ
18 18 ΠΔΕ ΝΑΣΤΟΥΛΗ
19 19 ΠΔΕ ΜΠΑΡΚΟΥΛΑΣ
20 20 ΠΔΕ ΚΑΠΟΔΙΣΤΡΙΑ
21 21 ΠΔΕ ΤΣΙΜΟΥΝΗ
22 22 ΠΔΕ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΕΛΙΑΣ
23 23 ΠΔΕ ΤΑΒΛΑΡΙΔΟΥ
24 24 ΠΔΕ ΤΣΕΛΙΚΟΥ
25 1 ΕΣΠΑ ΒΛΑΧΑΚΗ
26 2 ΠΔΕ ΓΚΟΛΦΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
27 3 ΠΔΕ ΑΝΤΩΝΑΚΗ
28 4 ΕΣΠΑ ΓΟΥΡΝΑΚΗ
29 5 ΕΣΠΑ ΤΣΙΜΠΛΙΑΡΑΚΗ
30 6 ΠΔΕ ΜΑΝΑΣΣΑΚΗ
31 7 ΠΔΕ ΖΗΚΟΥ
32 8 ΠΔΕ ΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΗ
33 9 ΕΣΠΑ ΠΑΠΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ
34 10 ΠΔΕ ΠΕΠΠΑ
35 11 ΠΔΕ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑΚΑΚΟΥ

Δ/ΝΣΗ ΕΚΠ/ΣΗΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΒΟΙΩΤΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΒΟΙΩΤΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΛΕΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΛΕΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΛΑΚΩΝΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΛΑΚΩΝΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΜΕΣΣΗΝΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΕΒΡΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΜΑΓΝΗΣΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΛΑΚΩΝΙΑΣ
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ΑΑ
Α/Α 

ΡΟΗΣ ΠΙΣΤΩΣΗ ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ
36 12 ΠΔΕ ΔΕΛΗ
37 1 ΕΣΠΑ ΧΑΤΖΗΜΠΑΛΑΣΗ
38 2 ΠΔΕ ΤΣΙΚΝΑΚΗ
39 3 ΠΔΕ ΚΟΝΤΟΜΗΤΡΟΥ
40 4 ΕΣΠΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΟΥ
41 5 ΕΣΠΑ ΤΣΙΟΤΡΑ
42 6 ΠΔΕ ΚΤΙΣΤΑΚΗ
43 7 ΠΔΕ ΦΕΤΟΚΑΚΗ
44 8 ΠΔΕ ΤΑΣΙΚΑ
45 9 ΠΔΕ ΤΣΙΓΚΑΚΗ
46 10 ΕΣΠΑ ΜΠΑΜΠΟΥΡΔΑ
47 11 ΠΔΕ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΑΚΗ
48 12 ΕΣΠΑ ΓΑΒΡΙΗΛ
49 13 ΠΔΕ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ
50 14 ΕΣΠΑ ΖΙΩΒΑ
51 15 ΠΔΕ ΒΑΚΑΚΗ
52 16 ΕΣΠΑ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΥ
53 17 ΠΔΕ ΠΑΤΡΙΚΑΛΑ
54 18 ΠΔΕ ΔΑΒΡΑΔΟΥ
55 19 ΠΔΕ ΝΤΟΒΑΣ
56 20 ΠΔΕ ΣΤΡΟΥΜΠΟΥΛΗ
57 21 ΠΔΕ ΤΖΟΒΛΑ
58 22 ΠΔΕ ΧΝΑΡΑΚΗ
59 23 ΠΔΕ ΒΙΣΚΑΔΟΥΡΟΣ
60 24 ΠΔΕ ΜΑΚΡΗ
61 25 ΕΣΠΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ
62 26 ΠΔΕ ΜΑΝΩΛΑ
63 27 ΠΔΕ ΖΗΝΙΑΤΗ
64 28 ΠΔΕ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΥ
65 29 ΠΔΕ ΚΡΟΜΛΙΔΗΣ
66 30 ΠΔΕ ΓΑΣΠΑΡΑΚΗ
67 31 ΠΔΕ ΚΟΤΤΑΡΑ
68 32 ΕΣΠΑ ΗΛΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ
69 33 ΕΣΠΑ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΗ
70 34 ΕΣΠΑ ΜΠΟΥΤΑ

Δ/ΝΣΗ ΕΚΠ/ΣΗΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ Β΄
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Γ΄
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΔΡΑΜΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΧΑΝΙΩΝ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΕΒΡΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΧΑΝΙΩΝ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΦΘΙΩΤΙΔΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΣΑΜΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΦΘΙΩΤΙΔΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΛΑΣΙΘΙΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΒΟΙΩΤΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΧΑΪΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΧΙΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΛΕΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΛΕΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΛΕΙΑΣ

Σελίδα 12



ΑΑ
Α/Α 

ΡΟΗΣ ΠΙΣΤΩΣΗ ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ
71 1 ΕΣΠΑ ΛΩΛΟΣ
72 2 ΕΣΠΑ ΖΕΡΒΟΥ
73 3 ΕΣΠΑ ΚΑΜΠΟΥΡΑΚΗ
74 4 ΕΣΠΑ ΣΑΠΟΥΝΑΣ
75 5 ΕΣΠΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΛΗ
76 6 ΕΣΠΑ ΚΟΥΒΑΡΗ
77 7 ΕΣΠΑ ΜΑΡΑΓΚΑΚΗ
78 8 ΕΣΠΑ ΠΟΥΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ
79 9 ΕΣΠΑ ΑΝΤΑΡΑΚΗ
80 10 ΕΣΠΑ ΚΑΝΑΚΗ
81 11 ΕΣΠΑ ΚΑΛΟΥΜΕΝΟΥ
82 12 ΕΣΠΑ ΧΑΝΔΡΙΝΟΥ
83 13 ΕΣΠΑ ΠΑΡΔΑΒΕΛΑ
84 14 ΕΣΠΑ ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
85 15 ΕΣΠΑ ΚΑΓΙΑΣ
86 16 ΕΣΠΑ ΚΑΤΣΟΥΛΗ
87 17 ΕΣΠΑ ΜΟΥΣΙΟΥ
88 18 ΕΣΠΑ ΑΓΓΕΛΕΤΟΥ
89 19 ΕΣΠΑ ΝΤΑΛΑΜΠΕΚΗ
90 20 ΕΣΠΑ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΥ
91 21 ΕΣΠΑ ΜΠΑΛΙΩΤΗ
92 22 ΕΣΠΑ ΜΙΓΚΟΣ
93 23 ΕΣΠΑ ΚΟΥΡΜΠΕΛΗ
94 24 ΕΣΠΑ ΠΑΥΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
95 25 ΕΣΠΑ ΒΟΡΡΙΑΣ
96 26 ΕΣΠΑ ΑΛΕΞΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
97 27 ΕΣΠΑ ΤΣΑΦΑΝΤΑΚΗ
98 28 ΕΣΠΑ ΨΑΡΡΟΥ
99 29 ΠΔΕ ΜΠΙΝΖΕΡ

100 30 ΕΣΠΑ ΣΟΦΙΑΝΙΔΟΥ
101 31 ΕΣΠΑ ΧΑΜΠΑΚΗ
102 32 ΕΣΠΑ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ
103 33 ΠΔΕ ΒΑΛΑΗ
104 34 ΠΔΕ ΒΑΤΣΑΚΗ
105 35 ΠΔΕ ΠΕΤΚΑΚΗΣ

Δ/ΝΣΗ ΕΚΠ/ΣΗΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Δ΄
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Β΄
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Β΄
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Β΄
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Β΄
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Α΄
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Β΄
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Β΄
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Δ΄
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Β΄
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Β΄
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Β΄
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ Β΄
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ Β΄
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ Β΄
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Β΄
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Α΄
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Α΄
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Α΄
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Α΄
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΑΡΔΙΤΣΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΑΡΔΙΤΣΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ

Σελίδα 13



ΑΑ
Α/Α 

ΡΟΗΣ ΠΙΣΤΩΣΗ ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ
106 36 ΠΔΕ ΓΑΤΣΙΟΥ
107 37 ΠΔΕ ΑΡΚΟΥΛΗ
108 38 ΠΔΕ ΔΡΑΚΟΥΛΑΚΗ
109 39 ΠΔΕ ΤΣΕΓΑΣ
110 40 ΠΔΕ ΣΚΟΥΡΤΗΣ
111 41 ΠΔΕ ΖΑΜΠΟΥΝΗ
112 42 ΠΔΕ ΣΑΡΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ
113 43 ΠΔΕ ΑΝΔΡΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
114 44 ΠΔΕ ΠΑΠΑΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΥ
115 45 ΕΣΠΑ ΧΡΥΣΟΧΟΪΔΗΣ
116 46 ΕΣΠΑ ΜΑΤΖΑΡΗ
117 47 ΕΣΠΑ ΜΠΟΖΗ
118 48 ΠΔΕ ΒΑΣΙΛΟΥΔΗ
119 49 ΕΣΠΑ ΓΚΙΤΣΑ
120 50 ΕΣΠΑ ΠΑΠΑΗΛΙΟΥ
121 51 ΠΔΕ ΓΚΟΥΛΕΜΑ
122 52 ΕΣΠΑ ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΑΚΗΣ
123 53 ΠΔΕ ΣΠΙΝΟΥΛΑ
124 54 ΕΣΠΑ ΡΗΜΟΣ
125 55 ΠΔΕ ΑΕΡΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
126 56 ΕΣΠΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ
127 57 ΕΣΠΑ ΒΛΑΜΗ
128 58 ΕΣΠΑ ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ
129 59 ΕΣΠΑ ΒΛΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ
130 60 ΕΣΠΑ ΔΡΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
131 61 ΕΣΠΑ ΓΚΟΡΙΤΣΑ
132 62 ΕΣΠΑ ΚΑΡΑΧΑΣΑΝΗ
133 63 ΕΣΠΑ ΣΟΦΙΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
134 64 ΕΣΠΑ ΠΑΠΑΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ
135 65 ΠΔΕ ΞΕΝΑΚΗ
136 66 ΕΣΠΑ ΚΕΡΑΜΙΔΑ
137 67 ΕΣΠΑ ΦΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
138 68 ΠΔΕ ΜΠΑΙΜΠΑ
139 69 ΕΣΠΑ ΜΑΝΘΟΥ
140 70 ΕΣΠΑ ΜΥΣΤΙΛΟΓΛΟΥ

Δ/ΝΣΗ ΕΚΠ/ΣΗΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΛΕΣΒΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΛΑΣΙΘΙΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΧΑΪΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΕΒΡΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΕΒΡΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΧΑΪΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΛΕΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΕΒΡΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΧΑΪΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΧΑΪΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΧΑΪΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΧΑΪΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΧΑΪΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΧΑΪΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΧΑΝΙΩΝ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΛΕΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΕΒΡΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΕΒΡΟΥ

Σελίδα 14



ΑΑ
Α/Α 

ΡΟΗΣ ΠΙΣΤΩΣΗ ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ
141 1 ΕΣΠΑ ΔΙΑΔΟΣ
142 2 ΠΔΕ ΚΟΥΛΟΥΡΓΙΩΤΗΣ
143 3 ΕΣΠΑ ΚΑΤΣΑΡΙΔΗΣ
144 4 ΕΣΠΑ ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΥ
145 5 ΠΔΕ ΜΠΙΝΙΑΡΗΣ
146 6 ΠΔΕ ΚΟΥΜΠΑΡΟΣ
147 7 ΠΔΕ ΦΙΦΛΗ
148 8 ΠΔΕ ΜΑΡΓΕΤΗΣ
149 9 ΠΔΕ ΚΡΙΖΑΛΙΩΤΗΣ
150 10 ΠΔΕ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ
151 11 ΠΔΕ ΠΑΠΑΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ
152 12 ΠΔΕ ΒΑΤΣΑΚΛΗΣ
153 13 ΠΔΕ ΚΑΛΗΜΕΡΑΚΗΣ
154 14 ΠΔΕ ΓΚΙΤΣΑΣ
155 15 ΠΔΕ ΜΠΟΚΑΡΗΣ
156 16 ΠΔΕ ΤΣΙΛΙΛΗΣ
157 17 ΠΔΕ ΚΟΥΒΑΛΙΑ
158 18 ΠΔΕ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΤΟΣ
159 19 ΠΔΕ ΚΑΠΑΝΗΣ
160 20 ΠΔΕ ΚΕΦΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ
161 21 ΠΔΕ ΜΠΕΚΑΣ
162 22 ΠΔΕ ΚΑΡΑΜΠΑΤΣΟΣ
163 23 ΠΔΕ ΝΟΥΤΣΟΥ
164 24 ΕΣΠΑ ΞΙΑΡΧΟΥ
165 25 ΕΣΠΑ ΤΣΙΠΗΣ
166 26 ΕΣΠΑ ΝΤΟΥΚΑΣ
167 27 ΕΣΠΑ ΜΠΑΡΜΠΑΡΟΥΣΗΣ
168 28 ΕΣΠΑ ΚΟΥΤΡΟΥΜΠΑΝΟΣ
169 29 ΕΣΠΑ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ
170 30 ΕΣΠΑ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑΔΗΣ
171 31 ΠΔΕ ΑΛΕΞΙΟΥ
172 32 ΠΔΕ ΠΑΠΑΜΙΧΑΗΛ
173 33 ΠΔΕ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΙΔΟΥ
174 34 ΕΣΠΑ ΤΖΙΜΑΣ
175 35 ΠΔΕ ΜΑΤΖΑΡΑΚΗΣ

Δ/ΝΣΗ ΕΚΠ/ΣΗΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΡΟΔΟΠΗΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΡΟΔΟΠΗΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΡΟΔΟΠΗΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΛΕΣΒΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΔΥΤΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΔΥΤΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΔΥΤΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΔΥΤΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΔΥΤΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Α΄
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Α΄
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Α΄
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Α΄
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΜΕΣΣΗΝΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΡΚΑΔΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΛΕΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΛΕΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΛΕΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΛΕΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΛΕΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΛΕΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΛΕΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΛΕΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
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ΑΑ
Α/Α 

ΡΟΗΣ ΠΙΣΤΩΣΗ ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ
176 36 ΠΔΕ ΜΙΧΑΛΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ
177 37 ΠΔΕ ΖΩΓΡΑΦΟΣ
178 38 ΠΔΕ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΑΔΟΥ
179 39 ΠΔΕ ΓΙΩΤΗΣ
180 40 ΠΔΕ ΜΠΟΦΙΛΙΟΣ
181 41 ΠΔΕ ΜΗΤΤΑΚΟΣ
182 42 ΠΔΕ ΔΑΣΚΑΛΟΥ
183 43 ΠΔΕ ΚΟΥΒΑΡΗΣ
184 44 ΠΔΕ ΦΟΥΣΤΑΝΑΚΗΣ
185 45 ΠΔΕ ΜΑΡΑΘΟΚΑΜΠΙΤΗΣ
186 46 ΠΔΕ ΓΕΩΡΓΕΛΛΗΣ
187 47 ΠΔΕ ΣΤΕΡΙΩΤΗ
188 48 ΠΔΕ ΚΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
189 49 ΠΔΕ ΒΟΥΖΗΣ
190 1 ΕΣΠΑ ΣΓΑΡΑ
191 2 ΕΣΠΑ ΗΛΙΑΔΟΥ
192 3 ΕΣΠΑ ΣΩΤΗΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
193 4 ΠΔΕ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΥ
194 5 ΕΣΠΑ ΤΑΙΚΟΣ
195 6 ΕΣΠΑ ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ
196 7 ΕΣΠΑ ΚΕΡΑΜΑΡΗ
197 8 ΠΔΕ ΔΙΚΤΑΜΠΑΝΙΔΟΥ
198 9 ΠΔΕ ΓΚΟΣΙΟΥ
199 10 ΕΣΠΑ ΚΩΤΤΗ
200 11 ΕΣΠΑ ΜΠΟΥΡΟΥΛΙΤΗ
201 12 ΠΔΕ ΚΑΛΑΜΠΟΚΗ
202 13 ΠΔΕ ΒΛΑΧΟΣ
203 14 ΠΔΕ ΜΑΚΡΥΔΑΚΗΣ
204 1 ΠΔΕ ΚΑΡΥΔΑΣ
205 1 ΕΣΠΑ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΕΛΑΤΟΣ
206 2 ΕΣΠΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ
207 3 ΕΣΠΑ ΜΗΤΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
208 4 ΕΣΠΑ ΠΑΠΠΑΣ
209 5 ΕΣΠΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
210 6 ΕΣΠΑ ΤΖΙΩΡΑΣ

Δ/ΝΣΗ ΕΚΠ/ΣΗΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΛΕΣΒΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΣΑΜΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΣΑΜΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΧΙΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΖΑΚΥΝΘΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΛΕΣΒΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Β΄
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Α΄
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Α΄
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ Β΄
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ Β΄
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ Β΄
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΕΒΡΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Β΄
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΧΑΪΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΛΕΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ
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ΑΑ
Α/Α 

ΡΟΗΣ ΠΙΣΤΩΣΗ ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ
211 7 ΠΔΕ ΜΠΑΡΤΖΗ
212 8 ΠΔΕ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΥ
213 9 ΕΣΠΑ ΖΑΓΚΟΥΝΤΙΝΟΥ
214 10 ΕΣΠΑ ΚΥΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗ
215 11 ΕΣΠΑ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΥ
216 12 ΕΣΠΑ ΝΤΟΒΑ
217 13 ΕΣΠΑ ΔΑΣΙΟΣ
218 14 ΠΔΕ ΔΟΞΑΣΤΑΚΗΣ
219 15 ΠΔΕ ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
220 16 ΕΣΠΑ ΓΚΑΛΙΔΗ
221 17 ΠΔΕ ΤΡΙΜΙΝΤΖΙΟΣ
222 18 ΕΣΠΑ ΧΑΤΖΑΤΟΓΛΟΥ
223 19 ΕΣΠΑ ΜΟΥΤΟΥΣΙΔΗΣ
224 20 ΕΣΠΑ ΚΟΡΟΜΗΝΑΣ
225 21 ΕΣΠΑ ΣΑΡΙΔΗ
226 22 ΠΔΕ ΚΟΝΤΟΣ
227 23 ΕΣΠΑ ΕΜΠΛΙΟΥΚ
228 24 ΕΣΠΑ ΠΟΛΥΖΗ
229 25 ΠΔΕ ΣΚΟΡΔΑ
230 26 ΠΔΕ ΓΚΙΝΗ
231 27 ΠΔΕ ΠΑΛΛΑ
232 28 ΕΣΠΑ ΒΥΡΗΣ
233 29 ΕΣΠΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥΛΑΣ
234 30 ΕΣΠΑ ΛΑΔΙΑ
235 31 ΠΔΕ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ
236 32 ΠΔΕ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΙΔΟΥ
237 33 ΠΔΕ ΜΑΓΓΟΥ
238 34 ΠΔΕ ΚΑΡΠΟΥΖΗ
239 35 ΠΔΕ ΜΗΣΙΟΣ
240 36 ΠΔΕ ΚΑΡΒΟΥΝΙΔΟΥ
241 37 ΠΔΕ ΚΟΥΡΜΠΕΤΛΗΣ
242 38 ΠΔΕ ΠΥΛΛΗΣ
243 39 ΠΔΕ ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ
244 40 ΠΔΕ ΧΑΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ
245 41 ΠΔΕ ΧΑΛΚΙΑΔΑΚΗ

Δ/ΝΣΗ ΕΚΠ/ΣΗΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΒΟΙΩΤΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΠΕΛΛΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΜΑΘΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΛΕΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΛΕΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΒΟΙΩΤΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΜΑΘΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΛΕΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΦΘΙΩΤΙΔΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΛΑΚΩΝΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΛΕΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΛΕΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
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ΑΑ
Α/Α 

ΡΟΗΣ ΠΙΣΤΩΣΗ ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ
246 42 ΠΔΕ ΦΟΥΝΤΩΤΟΥ
247 43 ΠΔΕ ΤΣΟΥΡΔΗ
248 44 ΠΔΕ ΜΙΧΕΛΑΚΗ
249 45 ΠΔΕ ΚΟΚΟΣΑΛΗ
250 46 ΠΔΕ ΜΑΣΤΟΡΑ
251 47 ΕΣΠΑ ΦΟΥΚΑΡΑΚΗ
252 48 ΠΔΕ ΜΑΡΕΝΤΑΚΗΣ
253 49 ΠΔΕ ΜΠΕΡΔΟΥΣΗΣ
254 50 ΠΔΕ ΔΕΔΟΥΣΗ
255 51 ΠΔΕ ΒΑΚΑΛΗΣ
256 52 ΠΔΕ ΜΠΑΣΔΑΝΗ
257 53 ΠΔΕ ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
258 54 ΠΔΕ ΔΙΑΦΑΣ
259 55 ΠΔΕ ΣΚΟΥΜΠΡΟΥ
260 56 ΠΔΕ ΨΥΡΡΑΣ
261 57 ΠΔΕ ΛΟΥΒΡΟΣ
262 58 ΕΣΠΑ ΛΙΓΚΑΝΑΡΗ
263 59 ΠΔΕ ΛΑΣΗΘΙΩΤΑΚΗΣ
264 60 ΠΔΕ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ
265 61 ΠΔΕ ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
266 62 ΠΔΕ ΜΑΤΣΟΥΚΑ
267 63 ΠΔΕ ΧΑΤΖΗΑΓΑΠΙΟΥ
268 1 ΠΔΕ ΚΑΚΟΥΔΑΚΗ
269 2 ΠΔΕ ΛΙΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
270 3 ΠΔΕ ΚΑΒΑΛΙΕΡΟΥ
271 4 ΠΔΕ ΤΙΜΠΛΑΛΕΞΗ
272 5 ΠΔΕ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΗ
273 6 ΠΔΕ ΠΑΤΕΡΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ
274 7 ΠΔΕ ΠΑΠΑΖΑΡΚΑΔΑ
275 8 ΠΔΕ ΣΙΟΥΛΑΣ
276 9 ΠΔΕ ΡΟΥΜΕΛΙΩΤΗ
277 10 ΠΔΕ ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
278 11 ΠΔΕ ΜΑΝΤΖΑΡΗ
279 12 ΕΣΠΑ ΜΠΑΛΑΤΣΟΥΚΑ
280 13 ΠΔΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑ

Δ/ΝΣΗ ΕΚΠ/ΣΗΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΠΕΛΛΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΛΑΣΙΘΙΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΛΕΣΒΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΜΑΓΝΗΣΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΛΑΣΙΘΙΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Δ΄
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Β΄
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Δ΄
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Α΄
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Α΄
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Β΄
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Β΄
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Β΄
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Β΄
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ Β΄
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ
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ΑΑ
Α/Α 

ΡΟΗΣ ΠΙΣΤΩΣΗ ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ
281 14 ΠΔΕ ΔΙΑΚΟΥΜΗ
282 15 ΠΔΕ ΣΙΑΝΝΑ
283 16 ΠΔΕ ΚΑΡΑΓΚΟΥΝΗ
284 17 ΠΔΕ ΠΛΑΤΑΝΟΥ
285 18 ΠΔΕ ΝΤΟΒΟΛΟΥ
286 19 ΕΣΠΑ ΠΕΦΑΝΗ
287 20 ΕΣΠΑ ΚΑΒΒΑΔΑ
288 21 ΠΔΕ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑΡΑ
289 22 ΕΣΠΑ ΧΟΛΗ
290 23 ΕΣΠΑ ΜΑΝΟΝΑ
291 24 ΕΣΠΑ ΓΙΑΝΝΙΟΣ
292 25 ΕΣΠΑ ΣΠΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
293 26 ΕΣΠΑ ΦΡΑΓΚΙΑΔΑΚΗ
294 27 ΕΣΠΑ ΚΟΝΤΟΜΑΝΩΛΗ
295 28 ΠΔΕ ΓΩΓΑΚΟΥ
296 29 ΠΔΕ ΤΣΙΧΛΑ
297 30 ΠΔΕ ΝΙΩΤΗ
298 31 ΕΣΠΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΟΥ
299 32 ΠΔΕ ΤΣΙΚΡΙΚΩΝΗ
300 33 ΠΔΕ ΒΑΚΙΡΤΖΗ
301 34 ΠΔΕ ΛΙΑΡΟΜΜΑΤΗ
302 35 ΕΣΠΑ ΚΑΡΤΣΙΩΤΗ
303 36 ΕΣΠΑ ΠΟΓΚΑ
304 1 ΕΣΠΑ ΜΑΚΡΕΝΟΓΛΟΥ
305 2 ΕΣΠΑ ΠΟΥΡΝΑΡΑ
306 3 ΠΔΕ ΛΑΓΟΥ
307 4 ΠΔΕ ΒΕΡΙΓΑΚΗ
308 5 ΠΔΕ ΜΑΛΑΓΑΡΔΗ
309 6 ΠΔΕ ΠΑΠΑΖΟΓΛΟΥ
310 7 ΠΔΕ ΙΒΚΟΒΙΤΣ
311 1 ΠΔΕ ΛΑΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
312 2 ΠΔΕ ΤΣΙΑΒΑΛΙΑ
313 3 ΕΣΠΑ ΧΑΤΖΗΔΑΚΗ
314 4 ΠΔΕ ΑΒΡΑΜΙΔΗΣ
315 5 ΠΔΕ ΚΟΚΚΑΛΗ

Δ/ΝΣΗ ΕΚΠ/ΣΗΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΧΑΪΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΧΑΪΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΧΑΪΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΧΑΪΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΑΡΔΙΤΣΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΧΑΛΚΙΔΙΚΗΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΑΡΔΙΤΣΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΕΒΡΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΕΒΡΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΙΩΑΝΝΙΝΩΝ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΧΑΝΙΩΝ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΧΙΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΙΩΑΝΝΙΝΩΝ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΙΩΑΝΝΙΝΩΝ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΔΥΤΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ
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ΑΑ
Α/Α 

ΡΟΗΣ ΠΙΣΤΩΣΗ ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ
316 6 ΠΔΕ ΜΠΟΛΛΗ
317 7 ΠΔΕ ΜΠΑΝΤΑΣ

Δ/ΝΣΗ ΕΚΠ/ΣΗΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ
Δ/ΝΣΗ ΠΕ ΛΑΚΩΝΙΑΣ
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